
BOARD OF EDUCATION
UPCOMING EVENTS
April 5 - May 3, 2022

Day/Date Time Event Location

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 8:00 - 10:00 AM PVEA Library Unveiling
PVEA

Thursday, April 7, 2022 10:00 - 10:45 AM Martin Murphy Resilience Day Event
Martin Murphy Middle School

Thursday, April 7, 2022 6:00 - 7:00 PM JAMM Open House
Jackson Academy of Math & Music

Monday, April 11 - Monday, April 18, 2022 All Day Spring Break

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 5:30 - 6:30 PM Britton Open House
Britton Middle School

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 5:30 - 7:00 PM Board Member Coffee Chat
Starbucks 251 Town Center Way, MH

Thursday, April 21, 2022 6:00 - 7:00 PM SMG Open House
San Martin/Gwinn

Friday, April 22, 2022 8:30 - 10:00 AM City School Liaison Meeting
ZOOM

Monday, April 25, 2022 4:00 - 5:00 PM Agenda Prep
Patterson / Horner

TBD

Thursday, April 28, 2022 8:00 - 11:00 AM Multicultural Fair
Nordstrom Elementary School

Thursday, April 28, 2022 6:00 - 7:00 PM Los Paseos Open House
Los Paseos Elementary School

Friday, April 29, 2022 9:00 - 11:30 AM Supt/BOE Site Visit
El Toro & Barrett Elementary Schools

4/5/2022 KS
Please note:  All ZOOM links will be updated through the calendar invite



BOARD OF EDUCATION
UPCOMING EVENTS
April 5 - May 3, 2022

Friday, April 29, 2022 5:30 - 6:30 PM Nordstrom Open House
Nordstrom Elementary School

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 5:00 PM Closed Session
(unless otherwise noted)

6:00 PM Open Session

Regular Board Meeting
Morgan Hill Unified School District

Board Room/ZOOM

4/5/2022 KS
Please note:  All ZOOM links will be updated through the calendar invite


